Régionales du FEICOM de l’Extrême-Nord (AREN), du Nord (ARNO), de l’Est (ARES) et de 

l’Adamaoua (ARAD). 

4. Coût prévisionnel 

Le coût prévisionnel de la présente prestation est de soixante-dix millions (70 000 000) FCFA TTC 

reparti ainsi qu’il suit : 

- Lot 1 : Trente-cinq millions (35 000 000) francs CFA TTC. 

- Lot 2 :  quinze millions (15 000 000) francs CFA TTC. 

- Lot 3 : vingt millions (20 000 000) francs CFA TTC.   

5. Délai et lieu d’exécution 

Le délai maximum prévu par le Maître d’Ouvrage pour la réalisation des prestations objet du présent Appel 

d’Offres est fixé de douze (12) mois/lot.

[...]

Ngaoundéré at the Adamaoua (ARAD. 

It is possible to bid for all lots, bud cannot be awarded all the lots.  

4. Estimated cost  

The estimated cost of the project shall be CFA F seventy million (70 000, 000) IT.  Precisely tirthy-five million 
(35 000 000) IT for the lot 1, fifteen million (15 000 000) IT for the lot 2 and twenty million (20 000 000) IT for 
the lot 3.   

5. Delivery deadline  

The works shall be executed in the head office of FEICOM located at Mimboman in Yaounde and 

some Regional Agencies of FEICOM. The execution deadline shall be twelve (12) months/lot, with effect from